
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 16 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30031034 5PSSDB 19.93 3.70 73.74

37138836 P11 - (102035) GARVER HEIGHTS PH 2 WSD&P 7PSSDB 19.88 5.70 113.32

37138854 P11 - 83486 5PSSDB 19.89 4.55 90.50

37138867 P11 - (109574) Pearland Industrial 5PSSDB 19.87 5.45 108.29

37139069 P11 - (95683) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 19.77 4.95 97.86

37139096 P11 - 83486 5PSSDB 19.71 4.55 89.68

37139100 P11 - (106291) CHARLOTTE STREET SEG B & C - BCMUD NO 83 5PSSDB 19.82 4.20 83.24

72049585 P15 - 109809 5PSSDB 18.54 3.50 64.89

72049595 P15 - (102035) GARVER HEIGHTS PH 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.53 5.45 100.99

72049608 P15 - (112493) Carson 288 5PSSDB 19.76 4.55 89.91

72049622 P15 - (109574) Pearland Industrial 5PSSDB 19.70 5.15 101.46

72049638 P15 - 102040 5PSSDB 19.67 5.45 107.20

72049655 P15 - (111829) Jessup Elementary School 5PSSDB 19.63 5.70 111.89

72049669 P15 - (95683) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 19.63 4.55 89.32

72049683 P15 - (102035) GARVER HEIGHTS PH 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.74 5.45 107.58

72049779 5PSSDB 19.91 5.45 108.51

1538.38

5% -76.92

TOTAL 1461.46

Settlement
of payment

Daniel Fernandez (DAFM Transport LLC) 11/29/2024

Daniel Fernandez R003847

0

D232

Pugmill - Order

P5 - 109809

P15 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage


	11-22-2024 TO 11-27-2024



